www.cellwise-semi.com  CW1051-DS V2.3
©  2015-2019 Cellwise Microelectronics  1
 CW1051
3~5 Channel Secondary Protection IC
Features
 3~5 Cells Application
 Overcharge Protection
• Threshold from 4.100V to 4.500V

2016-11-10 1.2
1.Revised CW1051ALAM parameter
2. Add CW1051ALEM Ordering Information
Kang Jun
2017-08-02 1.3
Add CW1051ALFM/ALFD Ordering
Information
Kang Jun
2017-10-17 1.4 Add CW1051ALGD Ordering Information Kang Jun
2017-11-17 1.5
1. Add CW1051ALHD/ALJM/ALKM Ordering
Information
2. Revised VOCR parameter
Kang Jun
2018-02-05 1.6
1.Add CW1051ALLM/ ALHM Ordering
Information
2.Add Product Name
3.R6 parameter range modify to
200~1000
4.CO PIN voltage range modify to
-0.3V～VDD+0.3V.
Kang
Jun
2018-3-12 1.7 Add CW1051ALMM Ordering Information Kang Jun
2018-4-18 1.8 Add Reference Schematic Kang Jun
2018-6-19 1.9
Add CW1051ALOM\ ALPM\ ALQD \ALGM
Ordering Information
Kang Jun
2018-9-7 2.0 Add CW1051ALSM Ordering Information Kang Jun
2018-9-7 2.1 Add CW1051ALRM Ordering Information Kang Jun
2018-12-17 2.2
1.Add CW1051ALUM Ordering Information
2.Add ESD Ratings
3. Revised CO High Output Drive Ability
parameter
Kang Jun
2019-06-18 2.3
1. Add Reference Schematic
2.Add CW1051ALNM\ALVM\ALXM
Kang Jun
CW1051
©  2015-2019 Cellwise Microelectronics   15
DISCLAIMER